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Cónica

DE CARRIL
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CÓNICA | CL - 020901 | De Carril

VOLTAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000º K

4000º K

OPTICA

12º

24º

38º

50º

2860 lm

2920 lm

230 V

35 W

>90 

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM

CÓNICA | CL - 020902 | De Carril

VOLTAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000º K

4000º K

OPTICA

15º 

24º

38º

50º

3557 lm

3590 lm

230 V

44 W

>90

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM

PRODUCTOS
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PRODUCTOS

Accesorios Cónica - Opticas adaptables

CL-0209-A01 CL-0209-A02 CL-0209-A03 CL-0209-A04 CL-0209-A05
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BAAS ARQUITECTURA 

MUHBA Oliva Artés - BARCELONA


